L-4400 SERIES PUMP PARTS LIST

PARTS FOR L-4400, L-4405, L-4409

L-4400 SERIES L-4400 SERIES
REF. PART ITEM L-4400 L-4405 L-4409§ REF PART ITEM L-4400 L-4405 L-4409
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY QTY QTY § NO. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY QTY QTY

1 92037 5/8" JAM NUT 2 0 2 61 L-1020 SETTING ARM KEY 2 3 2
2 L-3065 THROW-OUT YOKE 1 1 1 62 L-4012 CRANKSHAFT 1 0 1
3 92014 #10 SQUARE NUT 1 0 0 64 A-261 SQUARE KEY 2 0 2
4 A-897 WASHER 2 0 0 65 L-3056 STROKE LOCATING SLV. 1 1 1
5 A-2762 CAM ROLLER 2 0 0’ 66 L-3004 ECCENTRIC PIN 1 1 1
6 A-2763 ROLLPIN 1 0 0 67 113588-01 CONNECTOR ROD BUSHING 1 1 1
7 90953 2 1/4 RD HD SCREW 1 0 0 68 93024 3/8 LOCK WASHER 4 4 4
8 L-4011 THROW-OUT ROD 1 0 0 69 93011 3/8 FLAT WASHER 4 4 4
9 90655 3/8 X 1 1/2 HEX BOLT 7 4 5 70 A-147 LEG MOUNTING PAD 4 4 4
10 F-48 THROW-OUT LEVER SPRING 1 0 0 7 C-431-B PLUG 3 3 3
1 94010 5/32 X 1 COTTER PIN 1 0 0 72 105895-01 CROSSHEAD PIN 1 1 1
12 L-3064 THROW-OUT LEVER 1 0 0 73 105800-91 PISTON ROD ASSEMBLY 1 1 1
13 92024 3/8 HEX NUT 10 8 8 74 L-3052 CROSSHEAD GDE. GASKET 1 1 1
14 A-2758-A PAWL 1 0 0 75 111935-01 CROSSHEAD GUIDE 1 1 1
15 A-275T-A THROW-OUT CAM 1 0 0 76 L-1109 ROD VEE PACKING SET 2 2 2
16 L-3007 THROW-OUT BRACKET 1 0 0 77 L-1041 WASHER 3 3 3
17 114165-01 R H TORSION SPRING 1 0 0 78 L-1063 PACKING SPRING 2 2 2
18 A-50 HANDWHEEL 1 0 1 79 L-3074 STUFFING BOX GASKET 1 1 1
19 HA-57 SAFETY CLUTCH SPRING 1 0 0 80 L-3049 OUTBOARD STUFFING BOX 1 1 1
19A | 108907-01 SAFETY CLUTCH SPRING 0 0 1 81 L-1042 RETAINING RING 1 1 1
20 A-260 CLUTCH 1 0 0 82 L-1031-2 STUFFING BOX INSERT 1 1 1
20A | 108905-91 CLUTCH 0 0 1 83 L-3055 INBOARD CYLINDER 1 1 1
21 H-28 GREASE FITTING 5 2 5 84 112816-91 PISTON PLUNGER ASS'Y 1 1 1
22 L-4249 DRIVE PIN 1 0 1 85 L-1047 SELF-LOCKING NUT 1 1 1
23 105373-01 CLUTCH COLLAR 1 0 1 86 L-1044-A FLANGE PACKING WASHER 1 1 1
24 A-118 OILITE BUSHING 2 0 2 87 L-1098 PACKING ADJ. GASKET 2 2 2
25 L-4008-A CARRIER 1 0 0 88 L-1045-V FLANGE PLUNGER PACKING 2 2 2
25A | 108910-91 CARRIER 0 0 1 89 92028 HEX NUT 2 2 2
26 L-4007 18T SPROCKET (OR) 1 0 1 90 L-3115 1/2 PLASTIC PLUG 1 1 1
L-4006 16T SPROCKET 1 0 1 91 L-4017-A SUCTION MANIFOLD 1 1 1

26A L-4005 1RT SPROCKFT 1 n n an | ana4 VAT AR~ . .




